Rides, and Mountain Rides agrees to purchase and accept from Blaine County the 
following real property: Lots 6 & 7 of Block 1, Southern Belle Subdivision, located in 
Bellevue, Idaho. 

3. PURCHASE PRICE.  The purchase price (the “Purchase Price”) paid by 
Mountain Rides for the Property shall be Eighty-Five Thousand Dollars ($85,000.00) 
payable on or before the Closing Date set forth in Paragraph 6, in cash or check in 
order that funds shall be immediately available to Blaine County.  In addition, Blaine 
County will receive two separate $20,000.00 credits to be applied towards Mountain